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
with gas heat. Fan-
tastic landscape /
lighting design.
$211,900.
570-675-8147

EDWARDSVILLE

GREAT STARTER
HOME!

3 BR, 1 bath, partly
remodeled $29 900.
Call 570-814-9554

FORTY FORT

A great buy o
flood area,
ient locgsd
taxes,
sun

.  Call 570-
288%1030.

HANOVER TOWNSHIP

11 Loxley Street
Move in condition, 3
bedroom 1.5 baths.
Asking $67,500. Call
Tony 570-823-0980

HARDING $129 900

,.«;q
o
1,$J

e \ i

krt, gas FP, coal
stove, breathtaking
corner lot!

Call Jonathan Nelson,
570-654-1490

REAL ESTATE 654-1490

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC.
OF REALTORS, INC.

o

HARVEY'S LAKE

BACK ON MARKET!

4 BR, 1 Bath, 1 story,
2+ acres, frontage.
On Harvey’s Creek.
H/W  floors, stone
fireplace, new deck,
adj 4+ acres also
available for addi-
tional price. Must
See! Asking $88,900

570-970-0650

51 Sidmore Street
Great 3 BR starter
home with nice yard
for less that
$300/mo. Don’t wait
till its gone. $44,900.
Call Tom.

Atlas Realty, Ine.
829-6200

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC.
&+ OF REALTORS, INC.

HUGHESTOWN
3ATOO69

Great 3 bedroom 2
double with garage,
off street parking for
5+ cars and nice deep
lot. Affordable, com-
fortable living within
your reach. Call to-
day! $39,900. Ask for
Colleen.

Atlas Realty, Ine,
829-6200

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC.
OF REALTORS, INC.

WOUNTAINTOP

$139,900

Nicely maintained bi-
level with attached
garage. 3 bedrooms,
1.5 baths on a beau-
tiful lot located in
Walden Park. Crest-
wood School District.
call for appointment
570-868-8454

PARSON
FOR SALE BY OWNER
Well kept, 3 BR single
family home. LR, DR,
1 Bath, h/w firs reno-
vated kitchen, fin-
ished bsmt, all appli-
ances. $69K

570-819-1771

“W-B”

PITTSTON
$29,900

2 ???alsea ranch, 2
car gar., perfect for

shade tree mechanic.
Call Jonathan Nelson,
570-654-1490

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC.
OF REALTORS, INC.

MaLion

238 Parsonage St.
Off street parking
possible in this well
maintained 3 bed-
room home. Large
yard, spacious
rooms, but now while
interest rates are low!
Asking $59,900. Ask
for Colleen.

Atlas Realty, Inc.
829-6200

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC.
OF REALTORS, INC.

PITISTON

5 Prospect Street,
Must see! Large level
lot, 80x150 with a 2

~~~~~

bedroom house.

Great for building
contractor. $55,000.

570-696-2081

PITTSTON TOWNSHIP

Double block house.
Detached garage
side driveway, quiet
street, /2 side already
rented. $87,500.
570-655-4252

PLAINS
NEW LISTING

256 Burke Street.

best townhouse de-
velopment in the
area! This 4 year
young, 2 bedroom,
2.1 bath, End Unit
townhouse is full of
1st class amenities

including large master
bedroom and master
bathroom, large walk-
in closet, hardwood
kitchen, oak stair-
case, attached ga-
rage with double
driveway, deck, cen-
tral air and much
more! $154,000. For
sale by owner, call at
570-823-:;172

ANTIQUES & FURNISHINGS
July 4th Weekend

TAG SALE

Under the tent next to the Dale K Myers
Antique Shop, 6 miles south of
Tunkhannock Route 29 at Evans Falls
on the Dallas Tunkhannock Highway
Fri., Sat., Sun., Mon.

July 4, 5,6 & 7 12 noon — 6pm

Dale K. Myers, Mgr  570-836-1582
We Buy Antiques
Shop & tent will be open

FATEETCA SRR | TSI SIS RN
Homes For Sale 800 | Homes For Sale 800

SHAVERTOWN

2 BR, LR, DR, kitchen,
pantry, hardwood
floors, fenced in yard,
asking $65,000. Call
570-675-3090

29 N. Grant St., 3 BR,
completely new inte-
rior, “Ya Gotta Get
In To View This

TRUCKSVILLE

A House!” Gas heat,

nice yard, Call Jona-

o than Nelson, 570-
654-1490

3 BR ranch master
BR w/bath & 14x5
walk in, 1 car gar., Lg.
lot w/ million dollar
views. $145,000
Jonathan Nelson,
654-1490

REAL ESTATE 654-1490

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC.
4= OF REALTORS, INC.

WEST PITTSTON

. ”’M\\% (

e

REAL ESTATE 654-1490

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC.
OF REALTORS, INC.

asion

OWNER T0
CONSOER ALL OFFERS

Garden Village Cen-
tury home, 4 BR, 2
ba, foyer w/ curved
staircase, hard-
woods, newer gas
heat, vinyl siding, An-
derson windows,
deck & balcony.
$109,900
Jonathan Nelson
570-654-1490

TUNKHANNOCK
$129,900

Cape Cod on 1+ acre
farmette, beautiful fruit

orchards, barn, com-
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